AHTARI 14.8.2022
25 tikkaa kansallinen

yht. 66 kilpailijaa péivitetty 16.8.2022 klo 10.30

MM

1. Maékinen Mauno JaTi 36 47 41 39 44 207

2. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 32 43 41 44 43 203

3. Kokko Pekka KjT 45 39 36 37 43 200

4. Ahola Kalevi LamTi 36 36 44 42 38 196 2X10
5. Tammi Aimo TurTi 37 43 41 39 36 196 0X10
6. Jantti Reijo SST 41 41 42 41 25 190

7. Vaarala Simo PaavT 36 37 37 40 36 186 2X10
8. Rantanen Asko MU 40 32 41 34 39 186 0X10
9. Lehtonen Seppo JST 46 37 41 37 24 185

MA

1. Hakkinen Erkki SST 35 33 41 39 44 192

2. Reijonen Markku SavTi 39 38 39 31 40 187

3. Holma Raimo AST 41 38 38 35 34 186

4. Maattd Timo PosTi 34 31 37 44 38 184

5. Hiekkala Osmo SST 37 37 35 38 34 181

6. Moilanen Markku ITK 34 35 33 33 45 180

7. Noukkala Marko AST 35 37 29 40 34 175

8. Valtonen Kari TurTi 30 29 34 41 40 174

MB

1. Mikkola Matti SiTi 32 36 31 36 41 176

2. Karnaattu Markku KoTP 33 31 32 34 38 168

3. Uitto Jukka KjT 33 34 28 33 39 167 3X10
4. Kontola Jaakko SST 30 34 39 32 32 167 2X10
5.  Heikkild Jukka SST 34 32 28 35 35 164

6. Ovaska Risto HyvTi 41 25 29 29 36 160

7. Vaélimaki Markku KjT 34 25 30 32 37 158

8. KarhuTimo HTK 35 30 31 37 23 156

9. Keskinen Juhani ITK 30 27 29 34 33 153

10. Marsyla Seppo PaavT 25 31 28 34 29 147

MC

1. lhanainen Mauri PaavT 29 37 38 40 31 175

2. Makinen Seppo MU 29 34 35 33 37 168

3. Schroderus Yrjo KuTi 24 35 38 31 38 166

4. lhanainen Olavi PaavT 34 21 38 29 35 157

5. Leinonen Risto PaavT 19 31 34 42 27 153

6. Niemela Pasi SST 27 25 37 32 30 151

7. Kallio Lauri AST 23 34 26 16 32 131

8. Siirila Seppo ATi 26 21 29 24 30 130

9. Luuri Rauno ITK 27 25 24 26 26 128

10. Saarinen Jesse SST 7 11 10 12 16 56

=
=

. Harméaaho Hannu MU 11 4 5 15 16 51
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12.

NuA

1.
2.
3.

NuB

1.
2.

Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Saarinen Paivi

Mattila Merja
Rantanen Ritva
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Alho Virpi

Uitto Eeva

. Aaltonen Enni

. Hyvonen Sinikka

Kaihlamaki Mailis
Syrjala Terttu
Hakomaki Laila
Riutta Helena
Jarvensivu Sari
Tuomisto Siiri
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Holma Anne
Ritvanen Hanna
Hietanen Hely
Siirila Raili

Noukkala Raija

Jokinen Onni
Saarinen Juuso
Makinen Miika

Ritvanen Juho
Ritvanen Antti

AsikT
ITK
JaTi
SST
KiT
HTK
AsikT
HTK
AsikT
AsikT
KTS

JaTi
KTS
AST
AST
AST
JaTi
AST
AST
SST
AST
ATi

AST

LamTi
SST

LamTi

SST
SST

39
44
38
42
42
37
29
39
36
39
40

26
29
35
28
30
25
30
25
21
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20
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27
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21
25

42
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41
37
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37
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29
37
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38
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37
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34
34
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26
30
10

27
24

43
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34
38
36
38
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44
36
37
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31
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26
30
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14
23

28
13
33

23
12

40
39
38
37
34
36
41
33
33
38
22

39
30
36
35
30
30
21
29
25
24
23
22

28
29
22

37
26

41
39
40
43
36
38
40
34
37
29
27

38
38
36
33
29
31
35
29
28
29
27
23

33
29
25

35
16

205
200
197
195
187
186
185
181
177
174
156

177
171
168
165
151
149
146 3X9
146 2X9
114
111
109
107

139
128
121

143
103



JOUKKUETULOKSET

MIEHET
1. SST
Jantti Reijo

Hiekkala Osmo
Héakkinen Erkki
Heikkila Jukka

2. PaavT
Vaarala Simo
Marsyla Seppo
Ihanainen Olavi
Ihanainen Mauri

NAISET
1. AsikT
Uitto Eeva

Aaltonen Enni

Hautaniemi Liisa

2. AsTI
Holma Anne
Jarvensivu Sari

Riutta Helena

3. AsTI
Hietanen Hely
Lamminmaki Kirsti

Hakomaki Laila

NUORET

1. SST
Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Antti

Ritvanen Juho

727
190
181
192
164

665
186
147
157
175

556
177
174
205

462
146
151
165

425
111
146
168

374
128
103
143



AHTARI 14.8.2022
125 J&rj. Ahtdrin Seudun Tikka
yht. 65 kilpailijaa

MM

1 Kokko Pekka

2 Tammi Aimo

3 Vaarala Simo

4 Leskinen Veikko
5 Rantanen Asko
6 Jantti Reijo

7 Maékinen Mauno
8 Ahola Kalevi

s
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Reijonen Markku
Noukkala Marko
Moilanen Markku
Maatta Timo
Héakkinen Erkki
Holma Raimo
Valtonen Kari
Hiekkala Osmo
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Peltola Kai
Karnaattu Markku
Mikkola Matti
Karhu Timo
Heikkila Jukka
Ovaska Risto
Valimaki Markku
Keskinen Juhani
Uitto Jukka
Marsyla Seppo

. Kontola Jaakko
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LWooNOULRAWNE

Schroderus Yrjo
Kallio Lauri
Makinen Seppo
lhanainen Mauri
Niemela Pasi
Luuri Rauno
lhanainen Olavi
Leinonen Risto
Harmaaho Hannu
. Siirila Seppo
Saarinen Jesse
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Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Saarinen Paivi
Tuomisto Seija
Mattila Merja
Rantanen Ritva
Alho Virpi

Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina

Uitto Eeva

10. Aaltonen Enni

KjT
TurTi
PaavT
JaTi
MU
SST
JaTi
LamTi

SavTi
AST
ITK
PosTi
SST
AST
TurTi
SST

TarTS
KoTP
SiTi
HTK
SST
HyvTi
KT
ITK
KT
PaavT
SST

KuTi
AST
MU
PaavT
SST
ITK
PaavT
PaavT
MU
ATi
SST

AsikT
ITK
SST
JaTi
KT
HTK
HTK
AsikT
AsikT
AsikT

209
201
211
198
198
195
196
192

190
196
186
179
171
191
179
173

177
161
180
176
172
165
159
164
175
141
163

172
166
157
151
156
152
168
126

48
100

77

209
208
202
176
193
199
184
180
183
178

201
208
211
200
195
181
192
179

190
184
172
187
187
171
184
186

183
178
194
191
173
173
182
172
169
154
140

176
158
165
154
160
142
135
143
115
103

82

217
206
190
195
187
181
185
176
176
169

205
202
199
198
204
192
193
195

197
196
196
180
172
181
170
184

184
177
154
175
165
166
165
177
179
169
104

182
178
160
169
142
152
155
147
153

95

54

208
207
202
206
191
187
190
198
182
182

208
203
202
198
192
197
176
190

192
179
185
192
192
176
183
171

177
189
181
157
181
178
172
175
161
191
157

178
158
162
158
165
151
138
109
118
105

92

200
207
181
191
187
185
180
189
191
156

205
207
198
196
191
195
192
175

187
182
190
189
199
192
179
177

168
183
176
177
171
176
179
168
153
181
165

178
162
167
159
158
164
135
137

98
125

51

208
212
194
191
194
186
196
177
185
180

1028

1021 1X46
1021 1X44

990
980
960
949
931

956
937
929
927
921
911
895
891

889
888
885
876
862
858
857
856
837
836
729

886
822
811
791
781
761
731
662
532
528
356

1042
1040
969
959
952
938
935
920
917
865

50 pistetta!
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Hakomaki Laila
Riutta Helena
Jarvensivu Sari
Tuomisto Siiri
Kaihlamaki Mailis
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Syrjala Terttu
Holma Anne

. Hietanen Hely
10. Ritvanen Hanna
11. Siirila Raili

12. Noukkala Raija

LWoONOULREWNR

NuA

1. SaarinenJuuso
2. Maékinen Miika
3. Jokinen Onni

NuB
1. Ritvanen Antti
2. RitvanenJuho

JOUKKUETULOKSET
MIEHET

1. SST
Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Heikkila Jukka

2. PaavT
Vaarala Simo
Marsyla Seppo
lhanainen Olavi
lhanainen Mauri

NAISET
1. AsikT
Uitto Eeva

Aaltonen Enni
Hautaniemi Liisa

2. ASTI
Holma Anne
Jarvensivu Sari
Riutta Helena

3. AsTl
Hietanen Hely
Lamminmaki Kirsti
Hakomaki Laila

NUORET

1. SST
Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Antti
Ritvanen Juho

AST
AsT
AST
JaTi
JaTi
AST
KTS
AST
AST
SST
ATi

AST

SST

LamTi
LamTi

SST
SST

711
195
173
171
172

671
211
141
168
151

570
183
178
209

481
137
181
163

447
116
146
185

336
128

97
111

185
163
181
175
173
146
148
137
116
128
115

73

128
132
139

97
111

166
188
153
175
145
154
134
169
139
151
115

82

162
138
135

114
109

180
162
157
148
154
154
150
143
135
140
131

73

172
119
135

121
78

172
175
162
161
154
144
150
159
138
107
114

89

151
128
126

107
64

192
165
170
164
161
160
168
132
148
141
125
112

163
146
117

100
95

895
853
823 2X41
823 1X41
787
758
750
740
676
667
600
429

776
663
652

539
457



